DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS - DISCUSSION PAPERS - 2022

Number
22-01

22-02

22-03

22-04

22-05

22-04

22-04

Author(s)
Oscar Zapata *
University of
Saskatchewan

Steven Kivinen
HSE University,

Paper Title
"Renewable energy and community wellbeing:

the case of Indigenous communities in Canada”

“On the Manipulability of Equitable Voting Rules”

International College of Economics and Finance

Kim Huynh
Bank of Canada

Chris Henry
Bank of Canada

Marcin Halicki
Visiting Scholar,
Poland

Kris Shaw
University of Manitoba

Victor Song
Simon Fraser University

* Presenter

“Equilibrium in Two-Sided Markets for Payments:
Consumer Awareness and the Welfare Cost of the
Interchange Fee

“Cash Demand, Use, and Access -- COVID-19 and
beyond: insights from network data and Bank of
Canada surveys”

“The Project Supply Chain — analysis and simulation”

//TB D//

“Financial Structure and Oligopoly: The R&D Effect”



