DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS - DISCUSSION PAPERS - 2022

<u>Number</u> 22-01	Author(s) Oscar Zapata * University of Saskatchewan	Paper Title "Renewable energy and community wellbeing: the case of Indigenous communities in Canada"
22-02	Steven Kivinen HSE University, International College of Eco	"On the Manipulability of Equitable Voting Rules" onomics and Finance
22-03	Kim Huynh Bank of Canada	"Equilibrium in Two-Sided Markets for Payments: Consumer Awareness and the Welfare Cost of the Interchange Fee
22-04	Chris Henry Bank of Canada	"Cash Demand, Use, and Access COVID-19 and beyond: insights from network data and Bank of Canada surveys"
22-05	Marcin Halicki Visiting Scholar, Poland	"The Project Supply Chain – analysis and simulation"
22-04	Kris Shaw University of Manitoba	"TBD"
22-04	Victor Song Simon Fraser University	"Financial Structure and Oligopoly: The R&D Effect"

^{*} Presenter